MISS VALENTINE 2023, TARTU GRAND PRIX
22.02.2023 - 26.02.2023 - 012 RGI Pre Junior 2012 (2012) - All Around
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Shvachko Marta
Ukraine Dnipro

GaltSenko Amelia
Véimlemisklubi Elegance

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Tsekhanova Yaroslava
SC Chotyrylysnyk

Maiboroda Lilija
SC Viesulas

CARAMAN lana
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Federation of Moldova

Dekhkanova Alina
IK School of Gymnastics

Smirnov Adriana
Olarin voimistelijat

Mushkina Sofia
Hapoel Ramat Eliyahu, Rishon
LeZion

Serova Nelli
GC Rytmika

Egorova Serafima
Olarin Voimistelijat

Vinkel Skai
Véimlemisklubi Elegance

LIN YU-JIE
Rising Star

Schenavar Sophie
Olarin voimistelijat

GULIGAUSKAITE Melita
EM Talents Vilnius

Kara Iryna
Olarin Voimistelijat

Rinkeviciute MARIJA
SC Viesulas

Sivojute Darija
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Mammadli Gulnur
Sports Box

Malevskyte Ula
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Vigelyte Greta
Dalia Kutkaite Academy

Malohlovets Zlata
Vinnytsia

STESKO Sofija
EM Talents Vilnius

Year

2012
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2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

11.100

11.100

9.200

10.000

9.500

9.400

7.600

8.800

9.000

8.300

8.600

7.600

7.700

7.700

7.200

8.100

6.700

6.900

6.300

6.400

6.300

7.700

O

A E Ded.
25.600 (1)
7.350 7.150
25.000 (2)
6.850 7.050
23.350 (6)
7.250 6.900
24.450 (3)
7.000 7.450
23.750 (5)
7.100 7.150

23.850 (4

7.350 7.100
21.950 (13)
7.250 7.100
22.550 (10
6.650 7.100
22.800 (9)
7.150 6.650
22.900 (3)
7.250 7.350
23.300 (7)
6.900 7.800

22.300 (11)
7.000 7.700
20.450 (18)
6.700 6.050
21.550 (14)
6.550 7.300
19.350 (24)
6.550 5.900 -0.30
20.800 (17)
6.450 6.250
19.600 (23)
6.650 6.250
20.350 (19)
6.700 6.750
18.500 (27)
6.300 5.900
20.200 (20)
6.900 6.900
17.150 (31)
6.500 4.950 -0.60
21.050 (16)
6.650 6.700

D

10.800

8.700

10.100

8.400

8.400

8.100

9.000

8.200

8.800

6.800

7.200

9.500

6.500

7.600

7.400

7.900

8.400

7.800

6.100

8.100

6.800

7.700

6.200

A E Ded.
25.500 (1)
7.600 7.100
22.650 (6)
7.000 6.950
24.150 (2)
6.950 7.100
22.850 (5)
7.050 7.400
22,500 (7)
7.300 6.800

22.250 (8)

7.300 6.850
23.400 (3)
7.650 6.750
22.650 (6)
7.350 7.100

21.700 (10)

6.050 6.850
20.250 (15)
6.750 6.700
19.250 (22)
6.150 5.900
23.150 (4)
7.050 6.600
19.650 (21)
6.600 6.850 -0.30
21.300 (12
7.000 7.000 -0.30
20.100 (16)
6.450 6.250
22,250 ()
7.300 7.050
20.350 (14)
6.750 5.500 -0.30
21.450 (11)
6.850 6.800
19.250 (22)
6.750 6.400
21.100 (13)
6.750 6.250
18.850 (24)
6.050 6.300 -0.30
21.800 (9)
7.200 6.900
17.700 (27)
5.500 6.000

E Ded.

18.850 (1)
6.700 6.000 6.150

Score

51.100

47.650

47.500

47.300

46.250

46.100

45.350

45.200

44.500

43.150

42.550

42.000

41.950

41.750

41.650

41.600

41.150

41.050

39.600

39.600

39.050

38.950

38.750
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Falisova Gloria

Year

T SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 2012

SVK

Shcherban Kristina
Vynnitsia, Elite

Ifilipekové Ema
SK SOG Nitra

Shapovalova Kateryna
JHinpo CK «Grace»

Palu Delisa
GC Janika

Hullova Lujza
SK SOG Nitra

Klipailo Nadiia
Vynnitsia, Elite

Simon Alexandra
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg

Simon Elisa
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg

Chernovska Uliana
Vinnytsia

AlBannai Sarah

Kuwait Gymnastics Federation

Kosecova Diana
SK SOG Nitra

Nenkova Daria
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg

Kvaterniuk Mariia
Vinnytsia
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2011
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2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

5.900

7.000

5.300

5.200

6.200

7.900

5.800

7.900

4.500

4.700

5.700

O

A E Ded.
19.700 (22)

6.800 7.000 -

20.050 (21)
6.400 6.650 -

17.600 (29)
6.650 5.650 -
17.400 (30)
6.550 5.650 -

19.300 (25)
6.550 6.550 -
21.250 (15)
6.800 6.550 -
18.500 (27)
6.700 6.000 -

22.050 (12)
7.150 7.000 -
15.100 (32
6.300 4.900 -0.60
17.950 (28)
6.750 6.500 -
18.950 (26)
6.550 6.700 -

D

6.400

6.400

6.500

5.800

6.700

5.800

4.800

5.200

7.000

5.400

6.600

4.800

A E Ded.
18.800 (25
6.550 5.850

18.900 (23)
6.600 5.900
19.700 (20
6.850 6.350
19.850 (18)
6.900 7.150
20.000 (17)
6.950 6.350
17.900 (26)
6.400 5.700
15.850 (29)
5.950 5.100
17.900 (26)
6.150 6.550
19.850 (18)
6.650 6.200
13.850 (30)
5.600 3.450 -0.60
19.800 (19)
6.650 6.550
16.750 (28)
6.350 5.600

@i

D A

18.050 (3)

5.700 6.050 6.300

18.450 (2

5.800 6.350 6.300

17.200 (1)
5.100 6.150 6.250 -0.30

16.100 (5)

4.400 6.000 5.700

Score

38.500

38.100

37.350

37.300

37.250

37.200

37.200

37.100

36.400

35.950

35.900

34.900

34.700

18.950




MISS VALENTINE 2023, TARTU GRAND PRIX

22.02.2023 - 26.02.2023 - 012 RGI Pre Junior 2012 Hoop Final(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club
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Shvachko Marta
Ukraine Dnipro

CARAMAN lana

Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation of Moldova

Maiboroda Lilija

SC Viesulas

GaltSenko Amelia
Véimlemisklubi Elegance

Mushkina Sofia

Hapoel Ramat Eliyahu, Rishon LeZion

Palu Delisa
GC Janika

Egorova Serafima
Olarin Voimistelijat

AlBannai Sarah
Kuwait Gymnastics Federation

LIN YU-JIE
Rising Star
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Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

10.900

9.000

9.400

8.700

8.900

7.000

7.100

7.700

7.000

O

A E Ded.

25.300 (1)
7.100 7.300
22.600 (2)
6.850 6.750
22.500 (3)
6.750 6.350
22.400 (4)
6.900 6.800
22.000 (5
6.700 6.400
21.500 (o)
6.800 7.700
21.250 (7)
6.450 7.700
20.950 ()
6.450 6.800
19.650 (9)
5.900 6.750

Score

25.300

22.600

22.500

22.400

22.000

21.500

21.250

20.950

19.650




MISS VALENTINE 2023, TARTU GRAND PRIX

22.02.2023 - 26.02.2023 - 012 RGI Pre Junior 2012 Ball Final(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club
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Shvachko Marta
Ukraine Dnipro

Pucetaite Abigele
SC Viesulas

Mushkina Sofia
Hapoel Ramat Eliyahu, Rishon LeZion

CARAMAN lana
Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation of Moldova

Smirnov Adriana
Olarin voimistelijat

Vinkel Skai
Véimlemisklubi Elegance

Dekhkanova Alina
IK School of Gymnastics

Hullova Lujza
SK SOG Nitra

Palu Delisa
GC Janika

.
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Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

10.900

10.400

10.400

8.600

7.400

8.200

6.900

6.500

5.200

A E Ded.

26.250 (1)
7.450 7.900
25.050 (2)
7.150 7.500
24.250 (3)
7.000 6.850
21.900 (4)
6.850 6.450
21.800 (5
7.150 7.250
21.800 (5
7.450 6.150
20.950 (o)
6.900 7.150
19.800 (7)
6.900 6.400
18.950 (8)
7.050 6.700

Score

26.250

25.050

24.250

21.900

21.800

21.800

20.950

19.800

18.950




MISS VALENTINE 2023, TARTU GRAND PRIX
22.02.2023 - 26.02.2023 - 012 RGI Pre Junior 2012 Ribbon Final(2012)

Rank Country Name/Club
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Vinkel Skai
Véimlemisklubi Elegance

Shcherban Kristina
Vynnitsia, Elite

Ifilipekové Ema
SK SOG Nitra
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Year

2012

2011

2012

@i

D A
20.850

18.450

17.400

E Ded.

(1)

7.900 6.800 6.150

(2)

6.400 5.950 6.100

(3)

5.300 5.650 6.450

Score

20.850

18.450

17.400
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